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Remember
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Complete the chart for y = ­2x+5

x   y

0
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Independent dependent

Complete the chart for y = 18x

                                           6

x     y
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Same as y = 3x + 4
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Write an equation for the chart

When graphing always
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Recall from last day
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Recall from last day
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The domain represents 
all the values of x.

X is the independent 
Variable

The range represents 
all the values of y.

Y is the dependent 
Variable

Recall from last day
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How do you state the 
range?
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functions

 math 10 

1min

http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ilhbOietyqA
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Relations VS Functions

-  a relation is where a pattern/relationship exists between the 
   independent variable (x) and the dependent variable(y).

-  a function is a special relationship where...
     "each x has one and only one y value". 
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•   How can I tell from a set of points/table?

"an x value has more than one y value"

-  a function is a relation in which no two ordered pairs have 
                  the same first coordinate.
  

Functions

x y
3

7

8

9

5

11

15

22

Function or Not a function 
that is the question?



Chapter 5 Rela & Func Day 3_ Function or not a function_real.notebook

15

April 26, 2018

­2

­1

0

1
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0

1
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Arrow Diagrams

x y

Function:
 For every first element there is one and only one second element. (Only one arrow starts 
from each element of the domain.)

Function or Not a function that is the question?
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Function or Not a function that is the question?
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Function or Not a function that is the question?
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Function or Not a function that is the question?
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Function or Not a function that is the question?
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Function Nonfunction
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Use the Vertical Line Test to see if the graph is a function
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Page 261: 
Questions : 

Homework
Page 270:
Questions: 4,5,8,

Page 294:
Questions: 4(a,b),7and
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